
GASTAT Census 2022
June 2025
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13,382,962

 

31%

29%

16%

2.115.8%

1.914.1%

1.813.6%

1.813.5%

76.5%
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https://www.stats.gov.sa/web/guest/w/%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%AA%D8%B1%D9%83%D9%8A%D8%A8%D8%A9-%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%B3%D9%83%D8%A7%D9%86%D9%8A%D8%A9?category=127392&tab=436327 
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https://maps.saudicensus.sa/arcportal/apps/experiencebuilder/experience/?id=9402e1b9b81e48448bdead264af0c706&locale=ar&page=-%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%B3%D9%83%D8%A7%D9%86
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https://www.stats.gov.sa/web/guest/w/%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%B3%D9%83%D8%A7%D9%86-%D8%AD%D8%B3%D8%A8-%D8%A7%D9%84%D8%AC%D9%86%D8%B3%D9%8A%D8%A9?tab=436332&category=417653 
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For more information visit our 
website on: 
https://www.stats.gov.sa/home
Or contact us on:
Email: cs@stats.gov.sa


